Conoco, Inc.

P.O. Box 953
Midland, Texas 79702

SEMU # 150
Lea County, New Mexico

485 4.85 172 0.88 4.24 4.24
1016 5.31 1/2 0.88 4.65 8.89
1527 5.11 3/4 1.31 6.71 15.60
1890 3.63 11/4 2.19 7.94 23.54
2299 4.09 1 1.75 7.16 30.70
2803 5.04 1 1.75 8.82 39.52
3368 5.65 1 1.75 9.89 49.40
3872 5.04 11/4 2.19 11.03 60.43
4374 5.02 1172 2.63 13.18 73.61
4877 5.03 11/2 2.63 13.20 86.81
5381 5.04 1 1.75 8.82 95.63
5884 5.03 1 1.75 8.80 104.43
6064 1.80 1 1.75 3.15 107.58
6553 4.89 1 1.75 8.56 116.14
6929 3.76 11/4 2.19 8.23 124.36
7433 5.04 1 1.75 8.82 133.18
7870 4.37 1 1.75 7.65 140.83
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Michael Roghair - General Manager
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